AURALED
A
L
-
W
A
P
P
5
-
2
0
A
 H
IG
H
 A
M
P
A
G
E
 R
E
C
E
IV
E
R
 1
2
V
-
4
8
V
KEY FEATURES
• 16 Million Colours
• Brightness and saturation
controllable
• 2.4G RF Remote Control Distance:
30m
• Zigbee Control distance: 100m (open
area)
• Control via App or Remote
WARRANTY: 3 YEARS
Specification and Ordering Information
AL-WAPP5-20A HIGH AMPAGE
Description WiFi and RF 5 in 1 LED Strip Controller (RGB-CCT) 12V-48V
Input Voltage DC12~48V
Output : 10A/Channel
Total Output: Max 20A
WiFi Standard: IEEE 802.11b/g/n
2.4GHz
Bluetooth
Protocol:
Bluetooth 4.2
(low power
consumption)
Comm Protocol: WiFi+2.4GHz
Control
Distance 30m
Size mm 119 x 47 x 23
AURASMART
• 12V-48V